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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Estatística de Medalhas Todas as provas

Masc. Femin. Todos
Ouro Prata Bronze Ouro Prata Bronze Ouro Prata Bronze Total

Juvenis B

1. Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP POR - 3 1 4 5 1 4 9 2 15
2. Vitória Sport Clube VSC POR - - - 4 1 - 4 1 - 5

 Clube Nautico de Leiria - VOID CNL POR 4 1 - - - - 4 1 - 5
4. Sporting Clube de Braga SCB POR - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4
5. Famalicão GDNFAMA POR 3 1 2 - - - 3 1 2 6
6. Clube Desportivo de Campinho CDCA POR - - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 4
7. Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar CGA POR - - - 2 4 1 2 4 1 7
8. Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca CNAL POR 2 1 1 - 1 2 2 2 3 7
9. Sport Lisboa e Benfica SLB POR 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - 4

10. Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf FOCA POR 1 1 3 - - 6 2 1 9 12
11. Academico Viseu Futebol Clube AVFC POR 2 - 2 - - - 2 - 2 4

 Clube Naval Do Funchal CNF POR 2 - - - - 2 2 - 2 4
13. Clube Naval Povoense CNPO POR 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
14. Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL ALN POR - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
15. Soc.Filarmónica União A. PiedenseSFUAP POR 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
16. Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro GCNF POR - - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 3
17. Clube Fluvial Portuense CFP POR - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
18. Portinado PORTIN POR 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 Adrcimm ADRCIMM POR 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
20. BUZIOS - Coruche BUZIOS POR - 1 2 - 1 - - 2 2 4
21. Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos ADBA POR - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
22. Fisica Torres Vedras AEFDTV POR - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2

 ASSS Columb Cantanhedense SCC POR - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
24. Sport Alges e Dafundo SAD POR - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2
25. CLIP Teams Associação DesportivaCLIPTEAM POR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Sanjoanense/FEPSA ADS POR - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 Academia Desportiva dos Açores ADA POR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Lagoa Academico Clube LAGAC POR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

29. Futebol Clube do Porto FCP POR - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
30. Clube Desportivo Feirense CDF POR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

Juvenis A

1. Condeixa Aqua Clube CAQC POR - - - 6 5 6 6 5 7 18
2. Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar CGA POR - - - 6 3 - 6 3 - 9
3. Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP POR 6 - 1 - - - 6 - 1 7
4. Clube Fluvial Portuense CFP POR 2 - - 2 3 - 4 3 - 7
5. Clube Naval Setubalense CNS POR - - 2 3 - 2 4 - 4 8
6. Vitória Sport Clube VSC POR 4 - - - - - 4 - - 4
7. Clube de Natacao da Maia CNMAIA POR 2 3 - - - - 2 3 - 5

 Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos ADBA POR 2 2 - - - - 2 3 - 5
9. Lagoa Academico Clube LAGAC POR - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3

10. Clube Futebol Os Belenenses CFB POR 1 4 1 - - - 1 4 1 6
11. Clube Nautico de Leiria - VOID CNL POR 1 2 - - 2 - 1 4 - 5
12. Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf FOCA POR 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3

 Adrcimm ADRCIMM POR 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
14. Futebol Clube do Porto FCP POR - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
15. Sport Alges e Dafundo SAD POR - 2 1 - 1 - - 3 1 4
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16. Palmela Desporto, E.M. PDEM POR - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 4
17. Nautico Marinha Grande DNMG POR - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3

 Pimpoes/Cimai PIMP POR - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras FCF POR - - - - 2 1 - 2 1 3

20. Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor CNCE POR - - - - 1 4 - 1 4 5
21. BUZIOS - Coruche BUZIOS POR - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 Lousada Séc.XXI LSXXI POR - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
23. Sporting Clube de Espinho SCE POR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
24. Sporting Clube de Braga SCB POR - - - - - 3 - - 3 3
25. Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada CAFBPD POR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Caspae CASPAE POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Laranjeiro CIRL POR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Clube Natacao Olhao CNOL POR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Clube Fluvial Vilacondense CFV POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 O Crasto CRASTO POR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

Juniores

1. Futebol Clube do Porto FCP POR 6 3 3 1 - 1 7 3 4 14
2. Sporting Clube de Braga SCB POR 2 - - 3 2 1 6 2 1 9
3. Sport Lisboa e Benfica SLB POR 4 - 3 1 1 1 5 2 4 11
4. Clube Aquatico Pacense CAP POR - - - 5 1 1 5 1 1 7
5. Individual da ANMAD INDMAD POR - - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 4
6. Clube Fluvial Portuense CFP POR 2 2 5 - - - 2 2 6 10
7. Clube Municipal Peso da Regua CMNPR POR - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
8. Clube Nautico de Leiria - VOID CNL POR 1 3 1 - - 2 1 3 3 7
9. Clube de Natacao de Torres NovasCNTN POR - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3

 Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP POR - 2 - 1 - - 1 2 - 3
 Clube dos Galitos / Bresimar CGA POR 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 - 3

12. Adrcimm ADRCIMM POR 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
13. Nautico Marinha Grande DNMG POR - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
14. Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf FOCA POR - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2

 Clube Natação de Vagos CNVA POR - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
 Clube Fluvial Vilacondense CFV POR 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
 Clube Naval Do Funchal CNF POR 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2

18. Associação Desportiva de Fafe ADF POR 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
19. Louletano Desportos Clube LDC POR - - - - 3 - - 3 - 3
20. Pimpoes/Cimai PIMP POR - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2

 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior CNRM POR - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real GCVR POR - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2

23. Juventude Atlantico Clube JACL POR - - - - 1 3 - 1 3 4
24. Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver SCSJV POR - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
25. Clube Desportivo de Estarreja CDE POR - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 Famalicão GDNFAMA POR - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
 Sport Alges e Dafundo SAD POR - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

28. Gesloures GESL POR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 Clube Naval Povoense CNPO POR - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca CNAL POR - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 Soc.Filarmónica União A. PiedenseSFUAP POR - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

32. Condeixa Aqua Clube CAQC POR - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
33. Cnac CNAC POR - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
34. Academico Viseu Futebol Clube AVFC POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL ALN POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Clube Naval Setubalense CNS POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Clube Desportivo Feirense CDF POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Clube Futebol Os Belenenses CFB POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

OPEN

1. Sport Lisboa e Benfica SLB POR 9 6 4 - 3 5 9 9 10 28
2. Sporting Clube de Portugal SCP POR - 1 2 4 5 2 5 6 4 15
3. Clube Naval Do Funchal CNF POR 3 1 4 1 2 - 4 3 4 11
4. Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL ALN POR 1 3 1 2 2 1 3 6 2 11
5. Futebol Clube do Porto FCP POR 3 2 - - 2 2 3 4 2 9
6. Sporting Clube de Braga SCB POR - - 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 7
7. Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor CNCE POR - - - 3 1 1 3 1 1 5
8. Vitória Sport Clube VSC POR 3 - 1 - - - 3 - 1 4

 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf FOCA POR - - - 3 - 1 3 - 1 4
10. Academico Viseu Futebol Clube AVFC POR - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
11. Condeixa Aqua Clube CAQC POR - - - 1 3 3 1 3 3 7
12. Sport Alges e Dafundo SAD POR - 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 6
13. Clube Futebol Os Belenenses CFB POR 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 1 4
14. Famalicão GDNFAMA POR - 1 2 - - - - 1 2 3
15. Louletano Desportos Clube LDC POR - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

 Clube Fluvial Portuense CFP POR - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
17. Ginasio Clube de Vila Real GCVR POR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
18. Adrcimm ADRCIMM POR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Individual da ANMAD INDMAD POR - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Cnac CNAC POR - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


